
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Not classified (107% = 2:13.711) 

St.Nr. 

13 

48 

36 

29 

46 

95 

53 

27 

42 

55 

81 

16 

94 

22 

7 

5 

12 

86 

31 

41 

23 

4 

65 

Name 

Luis RAMMERSTORFER 

Lenoxx PHOMMARA 

Jurrien VAN CRUGTEN 

Filip NOVOTNY 

Matteo MASILI 

Maxime SCHMID 

Levin PHOMMARA 

Antoine NATIVI 

Julius AHRENKIEL-FRELLSEN 

Anakin ZELENAK 

Daniel KRABACHER 

Kyano SCHOO 

Luca HAFENEGER 

Alexander WEIZEL 

Rocco SESSLER 

Tom KUIL 

Martin VINCZE 

Dennis KIESEWETTER 

Delano GREVEN 

Loris DEKKERS 

Lorenzo PONTILLO 

Niklas WANNENMACHER 

Jan VERNER 

Nat 

AUT 

CHE 

NLD 

CZE 

ITA 

CHE 

CHE 

FRA 

DNK 

DEU 

AUT 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

HUN 

AUT 

NLD 

BEL 

BEL 

AUT 

CZE 

FMN 

AMF 

FMS 

KNMV 

ACCR 

FMI 

FMS 

FMS 

FFM 

DMU 

DMSB 

AMF 

KNMV 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

KNMV 

MAMS 

AMF 

KNMV 

FMB 

FMB 

AMF 

ACCR 

Motorrad 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

Reifen 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

Runden 

11 

9 

9 

9 

11 

10 

10 

10 

11 

9 

9 

10 

10 

11 

6 

10 

8 

10 

10 

11 

10 

10 

4 

Beste Zeit. 

2:04.964 

2:05.079 

2:05.312 

2:06.310 

2:06.450 

2:06.603 

2:06.850 

2:06.980 

2:07.010 

2:07.080 

2:07.186 

2:07.224 

2:07.853 

2:07.902 

2:08.026 

2:08.267 

2:08.330 

2:08.457 

2:08.484 

2:09.019 

2:09.035 

2:09.159 

Diff. 

0.115 

0.348 

1.346 

1.486 

1.639 

1.886 

2.016 

2.046 

2.116 

2.222 

2.260 

2.889 

2.938 

3.062 

3.303 

3.366 

3.493 

3.520 

4.055 

4.071 

4.195 

Abstand 

0.115 

0.233 

0.998 

0.140 

0.153 

0.247 

0.130 

0.030 

0.070 

0.106 

0.038 

0.629 

0.049 

0.124 

0.241 

0.063 

0.127 

0.027 

0.535 

0.016 

0.124 

In Runde 

8 

7 

9 

5 

11 

7 

10 

7 

3 

9 

9 

10 

6 

11 

3 

2 

6 

6 

2 

6 

10 

3 

0 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Announcements 
#7 crash - rider ok 
#65 crash - rider ok 
no restart  
incident in turn1 #53 - under investigation 

Printed: 05.08.2023 10:34:58 

Zeitnahme/timekeeping Juan Antonio PINERO ORTIZ E/ESP 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Kevin KALTENEGGER A/AUT 

Race Director FIME Carlos PRATOLA RA/ARG 

Sportkommissar/Steward FIME Cristian FARINELLI /ITA- FMNR Martin SUCHY /AUT 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Bike Promotion Europe operated by ITR-Germany GmbH 
        FIM Europe EMN: 742/06       

IDM Red Bull Ring /A 

Northern Talent Cup 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 10:00:00 

Red Bull Ring/A 4,313 km 

05.08.2023 10:00 


